Audiology Professional Services Log

Student name: Student #: MA # / Client ID #: DOB:
School district: Service month/year:
Provider name (print): NPI #:

Service date Time in Time out '_I'ota_l e CPT code Progress Treatment notes

in minutes code
I

Provider and Supervisor (if applicable) signature required below.
Provider’ s signature: Title: Date:
Supervisor’s signature: Title: Date:

CPT codes

Please see reverse

Progress codes
1. Same
2. Requires assistance when working toward objective(s)

3. Isprogressing toward objective(s)
4. Mastery of objective(s)
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Audiology Professional Services Log

CPT codes

Audiology Services

92507 —

92508 —
92521 —
92522 —
92523 —
92524 —
92551 —
92630 —

92633 -

97532 —

97533 —

92552 —
92553 —
92555 —

92556 —

Treatment of speech, language, voice,
communication, and/or auditory
processing disorder (includes aura
rehabilitation); individual

Group, two or more individuas
Evaluation of speech fluency

Evaluate speech production

Speech sound language comprehension
Behavioral quality analysisvoice
Screening test, pure tone, air only

Auditory rehabilitation; pre-lingual
hearing loss

Auditory rehabilitation; post-lingual
hearing loss

Development of cognitive skillsto
improve attention, memory, problem-
solving (includes compensatory
training), direct (one-on-one) patient
contact by provider, each 15 minutes

Sensory integrative techniques to
enhance sensory processing and
promote adaptive responses to
environmental demands, direct (one-
on-one) patient by the provider, each
15 minutes

Pure tone audiometry, air
Audiometry, air & bone
Speech threshold audiometry

Speech audiometry, complete

92557 —
92567 —
92568 —
92570 —

92579 —
92582 —
92587 —
92588 —
92620 —
92621 —

Comprehensive hearing test

Tympanometry

Acoustic reflex threshold test

Acoustic reflex testing, includes tympanometry
(impedance testing), acoustic reflex threshold testing,
and acoustic reflex decay testing

Visual audiometry (vra)

Conditioning play audiometry

Evoked auditory test limit

Evoked auditory test complete

Auditory function 60 min.

Auditory function + 15 min.




