## **Audiology Professional Services Log**

							DOB:
_							
Provider name (p	orint):			NPI	#:		
Service date	Time in	Time out	Total time	CPT code	Progress		Treatment notes
			in minutes	0110000	code		
					!!		
Provider and Su	upervisor (if	applicable) s	signature requ	uired below.			
Provider's signat	ure:				Title:		Date:
Supervisor's signature: Title:							
_							
	CPT code Please see		1.	rogress code Same Requires as		king toward objective(s)	<ul><li>3. Is progressing toward objective(s)</li><li>4. Mastery of objective(s)</li></ul>



## **Audiology Professional Services Log**

udiology	Services	92557 –	Comprehensive hearing test
92507 –	Treatment of speech, language, voice,	92567 –	Tympanometry
	communication, and/or auditory	92568 –	Acoustic reflex threshold test
	processing disorder (includes aural rehabilitation); individual	92570 -	Acoustic reflex testing, includes tympanometry
92508 –	Group, two or more individuals		(impedance testing), acoustic reflex threshold testing
92521 –	Evaluation of speech fluency		and acoustic reflex decay testing
92522 –	Evaluate speech production	92579 –	Visual audiometry (vra)
92523 –	Speech sound language comprehension	92582 –	Conditioning play audiometry
92524 –	Behavioral quality analysis voice	92587 –	Evoked auditory test limit
92551 –	Screening test, pure tone, air only	92588 -	Evoked auditory test complete
92630 –	Auditory rehabilitation; pre-lingual	92620 -	Auditory function 60 min.
	hearing loss	92621 –	Auditory function + 15 min.
92633 –	Auditory rehabilitation; post-lingual hearing loss		
97532 –	Development of cognitive skills to improve attention, memory, problem-solving (includes compensatory training), direct (one-on-one) patient contact by provider, each 15 minutes		
97533 –	Sensory integrative techniques to enhance sensory processing and promote adaptive responses to environmental demands, direct (one-on-one) patient by the provider, each 15 minutes		
92552 –	Pure tone audiometry, air		
92553 –	Audiometry, air & bone		
92555 –	Speech threshold audiometry		
92556 –	Speech audiometry, complete		